BRISTOL LLANDOW SPRINT - 10 May 2014 - BPMC & BMC

No Full name Club Championship Car CcC Turbo Second Driver

Class Al - Roadgoing Series Production Cars up to 1400cc

1 Martyn Davies BPMC ASWMC Ford Fiesta 1388 N
2 Dan Bowen MGCC MGCC MG6 DTI diesel 1849 Y
3 Claire Tooth BMC Austin Mini 1275GT 1380 N
4 Phil Tucker BMC ASWMC Suzuki Swift 1298 N
5  Andrew Bisping BMC Rover 214 1396 N
6 Huw Turner Swansea WAMC Austin Mini 1380 N
Class A2 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc
10 Jonathon Lannon BMC Citroen Saxo VTS 1600 N
12  Andy Mitchelmore BMC Lotus Elise 1796 N
13  Elen Worthington BPMC WAMC Lotus Elise 1796 N
Class A3 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over 1800cc up to 2600cc
20 Neil Davies BPMC ASWMC Toyota MR2 2000 N
21 Andrew Till BARC(SW) Renault Clio Cup 197 1998 N
22  Dave Greenslade BMC ASWMC Mitsubishi Lancer 1800 Y
23  Pete Goodman BPMC ASWMC Ford Fiesta 1600 Y
Class A4 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over 2600cc
30 Robert James Bridgend WAMC Ford Focus RS 2521 Y Andrew James
31 Tim Dennis BMC Subaru Impreza 2500 Y
32 Adrian Jones BPMC Subaru Impreza Type RA 2000 Y
33  Simon Hutchings BMC Vauxhall VX220 2000 Y
730 Andrew James Bridgend WAMC Ford Focus RS 2521 Y Robert James
Class B1 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars - Car engines up to 1400cc & M/C engines up to 875cc
40  Jeremy Jones BPMC GTM Coupe 1380 N

Class B2 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars - Car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc & M/C engines over 875cc up to 1125cc

50 Nick Green BMC Caterham 7 1796 N
51  Graham Vingoe BMC ASWMC Caterham 7 1800 N
52  Mark Jago Ecurie Cymraeg WAMC Dutton Melos 1700 N
53  Richard Jones Kidwelly WAMC Sylva Striker 1598 N

Class B3 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars - Car engines over 1800cc & M/C engines over 1125cc

60  Gordon Hick Ecurie Cymraeg WAMC Fisher Fury Spyder 1988 N
61 Derrick Preston Newquay ASWMC Westfield SEiW 2000 N
62  John Mearns BPMC Westfield Sei 1998 N
63 Jeremy Davies Swansea WAMC Caterham R300 1999 N
64  Roger Brunt Bath ASWMC Caterham CSR260 2300 N
Class C1 - Modified Series Production Cars - Car engines up to 1400cc & M/C engines up to 875cc
70  Brian Davage BPMC ASWMC Rover Cooper 1380 N
71  Stephen Dummett BPMC ASWMC Austin Mini 1380 N

Class C2 - Modified Series Production Cars - Car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc & M/C engines over 875cc up to 1125cc

75 Bob Williams BPMC Peugeot 106 Rallye 1587 N
76  Julian Edmondson BPMC Peugeot 106 1587 N

Class C3 - Modified Series Production Cars - Car engines over 1800cc & M/C engines over 1125cc

80 Wynne Morgan Carmarthen WAMC Renault Clio Cup 1998 N
81  Matt Nichols BMC TVR 3000M 2994 N
82 Paul Meadows Brecon WAMC Peugeot 205 1900 N

Class C4 - Modified Specialist Production Cars, any capacity
90  Julian Rainbow BMC Sylva Fury 1400 N Nick Rainbow
91 David Campion Swansea WAMC Locoblade UWTSD 001 919 N John Kinsella
92  Adam Phelps Swansea WAMC Aries Locost 1216 N Charlotte Phelps
93 lan Parr BPMC ASWMC Sylva Riot 1340 N
94  Martin Watts BPMC ASWMC Sylva Riot 998 N
790 Nick Rainbow BMC Sylva Fury 1400 N Julian Rainbow
791 John Kinsella Swansea Locoblade UWTSD 001 919 N David Campion
792 Charlotte Phelps Swansea WAMC Aries Locost 1216 N Adam Phelps
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Full name

Club

D1 - Sports Libre Class up to 1800cc

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

D3 - Rally Cars, any capacity

110
111
113
114
115
810

E1 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc

120
121

Lawrence Bath
Daniel Owen
Martyn Ferris
Hywel Davies
Brian Jones
Andy Laurence
Robin Bath
Clive Wooster

Tony Phillips
Alison Lock

Tony Barber
Dafydd Wyn Lewis
Martin Cocks
David Phillips

Bradley Hobday
Andy Potter

BMC
Swansea
Swansea

Ross & District
BARC(Wales)
BMC

BMC
BARC(SW)

Burnham
Windwhistle
Swansea
Teifi Valley
Torbay
Burnham

Bournemouth
Minehead

E2 - Racing Cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc

125
126

Simon Clemow
Andrew O'Malley

BMC
BMC

E3 - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc

130
131
830

David Sims
Scott Pillinger
Roy Sims

Torbay
BMC
Torbay

L1 - DEWS Club Championship Class

140
141
142

Mike Mark

DEWS

Barbara Alexander-Mark DEWS

Steve Harris

DEWS

M1 - MG Car Club Championship Class

150
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
850

S1 - Austin 7 Championship Road Going Class

170
171
172
173

Nick Arnold
Steve Luscombe
lan Beningfield
Howard Harman
Robert Griffiths
Michael Cole
Rob Orford
John Hawley
David Jones
Peter Clark
Paul Constance
Martin Price
Ben Carpenter
Graham Cherry

Charlie Plain-Jones
Gordon Tasker
David Tandy
Robert Rhodes

MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC

PWA7
PWA7
PWA7
PWA7

S2 - Austin 7 Championship Track Cars

180
181
182

Colin Danks
Nick Allen
Terry Griffin

PWA7
PWA7
PWA7

Championship Car

WAMC
WAMC
WAMC
WAMC

ASWMC
ASWMC
WAMC
WAMC
ASWMC
ASWMC

ASWMC
ASWMC

ASWMC

ASWMC

ASWMC

DEWS
DEWS
DEWS

MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC
MGCC

Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7

Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7

Pro National Monte Carlo

Austin Mini
Mini Classic
Mini Clubman
Westfield SEIW
ADR Sport2

Pro National Monte Carlo

Radical SR4

Vauxhall Nova
BL Mini

VW Golf Mk2 8V
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205 Gti
Vauxhall Nova

Jedi Mk4
Jedi Mk4

Force PT
Van Diemen RFO1

Ralt RT33/34 SRD
DSP IV
Ralt RT33/34 SRD

Morris Cooper
BLMC Mini
Vauxhall Corsa

MG ZR160
MG Midget
MG Midget
MG PA
MG Midget
MGB GT
MG Roadster
MG Midget
MG TF160
MG Midget
MG F vvC
MG TA
MG ZR160
MG ZR160

Austin 7 Ulster Special

Austin 7 Special
Austin 7
Austin 7 EA Sports

Austin 7 Ulster Special
Austin 7 Shelsley Special
Austin 7 Race Special

CcC

1250
1595
998

1598
1640
999

1250
1475

1396
1380
1998
1834
1580
1396

998
988

1400
1137

1996
1300
1996

1431
1380
1800

1796
1380
1493
948

1300
1950
1950
1310
1796
1380
1796
1250
1800
1796

747
747
747
747

750
747
750

Turbo
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Second Driver

David Phillips

Tony Phillips

Roy Sims

David Sims

Graham Cherry

Nick Arnold



